
Müfredat No   :  163

Müfredat Adı  : Mimarlık 2011

BimKodu DonemSınıf Ders Kodu ECTSDers AdıBolumKodu Kredi

 6,00ARCH  10111 106729 101 64 4Basic Design

 3,00ARCH  12111 106731 102 22 0Introduction to Architecture

 5,00ARCH  13111 106730 103 32 2Technical Drawing

 3,00MATH  11711 106484 104 33 0Geometry for Architects

 5,00ACS  10511 103343 105 30 6Academic Communication Skills I *

 3,00TURK  10111 102145 106 22 0Turkish I

 1,00ESR  10111 100894 107 11 0Ethics and Social Responsibility

 9,00ARCH  10221 106733 201 64 4Introduction to Architectural Design

 3,00ARCH  12221 106735 202 22 0Introduction to Engineering Mechanics

 3,00ARCH  13621 106055 203 33 0Introduction to Architectural Theory *

 5,00ARCH  13221 106734 204 32 2Architectural Drawing

 3,00ARCH  20521 106742 205 22 0Materials of Architectural Construction

 5,00ACS  10621 103344 206 30 6Academic Communication Skills II *

 3,00TURK  10221 102147 207 22 0Turkish II

 9,00ARCH  20112 106736 301 64 4Architectural Design Studio I

 3,00ARCH  10412 106749 302 22 0Architectural History I

 6,00ARCH  23312 106737 303 32 2Construction Systems I

 3,00ARCH  23712 106739 304 22 0Behavior and Analysis of Structures

 2,00ARCH  23912 102377 305 22 0Strategies of Architectural Analysis *

 3,00ARCH  21412 106748 306 32 2Innovative Digital Applications II

 4,00ENG  12112 105554 307 32 2Academic English I

 9,00ARCH  20222 106743 401 64 4Architectural Design Studio II

 3,00ARCH  22522 106738 402 22 0Architectural History II

 6,00ARCH  23422 106744 403 32 2Construction Systems II

 3,00ARCH  23822 106746 404 22 0Innovative Structural Applications

 3,00ARCH  24322 106740 405 22 0Building Science I

 3,00ARCH  20622 104983 406 32 2Introduction in AutoCAD II: 3D Modeling *

 4,00ENG  12222 105555 407 32 2Academic English II

 5,00ELEC  113 103888 1 42 4Departmental Elective

 3,00ELEC  113 103887 2 33 0Faculty Elective

 3,00ELEC  113 103887 3 33 0Faculty Elective

 3,00ELEC  113 102267 4 33 0Elective

 3,00ARCH  10313 106732 501 33 0Free-Hand Drawing

 9,00ARCH  30113 106751 502 64 4Architectural Design Studio III

 3,00RPW  30513 103935 503 10 2Research Paper Writing

 5,00ELEC  123 103888 5 42 4Departmental Elective

 3,00ARCH  20423 106745 601 22 0Architectural History III

 3,00ARCH  24223 106747 602 22 0Building Science II

 9,00ARCH  30223 106754 603 64 4Architectural Design Studio IV

 3,00APS  30823 103934 604 10 2Academic Presentation Skills

 3,00ARCH  20023 106756 605 00 0Summer Practice: Building Site II

 5,00ELEC  114 103888 6 42 4Departmental Elective

 3,00ELEC  114 103887 7 33 0Faculty Elective

 3,00ELEC  114 103887 8 33 0Faculty Elective

 3,00ELEC  114 102267 9 33 0Elective

 15,00ARCH  40114 106757 701 64 4Architectural Design Studio V

 3,00HIST  20114 100914 702 22 0Principles of Atatürk and History of Turkish Revolution I

 3,00RTW  40514 103349 703 10 2Report Writing *

 5,00ELEC  124 103888 10 42 4Departmental Elective

 3,00ELEC  124 103887 11 33 0Faculty Elective

 15,00ARCH  40224 106758 801 64 4Architectural Design Studio VI

 3,00HIST  20224 100917 802 22 0Principles of Atatürk and History of Turkish Revolution II

 3,00PCS  40624 103350 803 10 2Professional Communication Skills *

 3,00ARCH  30024 106759 804 00 0Summer Practice: Architectural Office

 159  240,0T.Kredi= T.ECTS Kredi=* : Kalkan Dersler



Müfredat No   :  177

Müfredat Adı  : Mimarlık 2012

BimKodu DonemSınıf Ders Kodu ECTSDers AdıBolumKodu Kredi

 6,00ARCH  10111 106729 101 64 4Basic Design

 3,00ARCH  12111 106731 102 22 0Introduction to Architecture

 5,00ARCH  13111 106730 103 32 2Technical Drawing

 3,00MATH  11711 106484 104 33 0Geometry for Architects

 4,00ENG  12111 105554 105 32 2Academic English I

 3,00TURK  10111 102145 106 22 0Turkish I

 1,00ESR  10111 100894 107 11 0Ethics and Social Responsibility

 9,00ARCH  10221 106733 201 64 4Introduction to Architectural Design

 3,00ARCH  12221 106735 202 22 0Introduction to Engineering Mechanics

 3,00ARCH  13621 106055 203 33 0Introduction to Architectural Theory *

 5,00ARCH  13221 106734 204 32 2Architectural Drawing

 3,00ARCH  20521 106742 205 22 0Materials of Architectural Construction

 4,00ENG  12221 105555 206 32 2Academic English II

 3,00TURK  10221 102147 207 22 0Turkish II

 3,00ELEC  112 102267 1 33 0Elective

 9,00ARCH  20112 106736 301 64 4Architectural Design Studio I

 3,00ARCH  22512 106738 302 22 0Architectural History II

 6,00ARCH  23312 106737 303 32 2Construction Systems I

 3,00ARCH  23712 106739 304 22 0Behavior and Analysis of Structures

 3,00ARCH  24312 106740 305 22 0Building Science I

 3,00ARCH  21412 106748 306 32 2Innovative Digital Applications II

 3,00RPW  30512 103935 307 10 2Research Paper Writing

 3,00ELEC  122 103887 2 33 0Faculty Elective

 3,00ELEC  122 102267 3 33 0Elective

 9,00ARCH  20222 106743 401 64 4Architectural Design Studio II

 3,00ARCH  20422 106745 402 22 0Architectural History III

 6,00ARCH  23422 106744 403 32 2Construction Systems II

 3,00ARCH  23822 106746 404 22 0Innovative Structural Applications

 3,00ARCH  24222 106747 405 22 0Building Science II

 3,00APS  30822 103934 406 10 2Academic Presentation Skills

 5,00ELEC  113 103888 4 42 4Departmental Elective

 3,00ELEC  113 103887 5 33 0Faculty Elective

 3,00ELEC  113 103887 6 33 0Faculty Elective

 3,00ELEC  113 103887 7 33 0Faculty Elective

 9,00ARCH  30113 106751 501 64 4Architectural Design Studio III

 3,00RTW  40513 103349 502 10 2Report Writing *

 3,00ARCH  10313 106732 503 33 0Free-Hand Drawing

 5,00ELEC  123 103888 8 42 4Departmental Elective

 3,00ELEC  123 103887 9 33 0Faculty Elective

 3,00ELEC  123 102267 10 33 0Elective

 9,00ARCH  30223 106754 601 64 4Architectural Design Studio IV

 3,00PCS  40623 103350 602 10 2Professional Communication Skills *

 3,00ARCH  20023 106756 603 00 0Summer Practice: Building Site II

 5,00ELEC  114 103888 11 42 4Departmental Elective

 3,00ELEC  114 103887 12 33 0Faculty Elective

 3,00ELEC  114 103887 13 33 0Faculty Elective

 3,00ELEC  114 103887 14 33 0Faculty Elective

 3,00ELEC  114 102267 15 33 0Elective

 15,00ARCH  40114 106757 701 64 4Architectural Design Studio V

 3,00HIST  20114 100914 702 22 0Principles of Atatürk and History of Turkish Revolution I

 5,00ELEC  124 103888 16 42 4Departmental Elective

 3,00ELEC  124 103887 17 33 0Faculty Elective

 3,00ELEC  124 103887 18 33 0Faculty Elective

 15,00ARCH  40224 106758 801 64 4Architectural Design Studio VI

 3,00HIST  20224 100917 802 22 0Principles of Atatürk and History of Turkish Revolution II

 3,00ARCH  30024 106759 803 00 0Summer Practice: Architectural Office

 167  243,0T.Kredi= T.ECTS Kredi=* : Kalkan Dersler



Müfredat No   :  195

Müfredat Adı  : Mimarlık 2013

BimKodu DonemSınıf Ders Kodu ECTSDers AdıBolumKodu Kredi

 4,00ENG  12111 105554 101 32 2Academic English I

 6,00ARCH  10111 106729 102 64 4Basic Design

 3,00ARCH  12111 106731 103 22 0Introduction to Architecture

 5,00ARCH  13111 106730 104 32 2Technical Drawing

 3,00ARCH  10311 106732 105 33 0Free-Hand Drawing

 2,00ARCH  13511 103871 106 22 0Humanities *

 1,00ESR  10111 100894 107 11 0Ethics and Social Responsibility

 3,00MATH  11711 106484 108 33 0Geometry for Architects

 4,00ENG  12221 105555 201 32 2Academic English II

 9,00ARCH  10221 106733 202 64 4Introduction to Architectural Design

 3,00ARCH  10421 106749 203 22 0Architectural History I

 3,00ARCH  20321 106741 204 32 2Computer Aided Design I

 3,00ARCH  12221 106735 205 22 0Introduction to Engineering Mechanics

 3,00ARCH  13621 106055 206 33 0Introduction to Architectural Theory *

 5,00ARCH  13221 106734 207 32 2Architectural Drawing

 3,00ARCH  20521 106742 208 22 0Materials of Architectural Construction

 3,00ELEC  112 105172 1 33 0Departmental Elective

 9,00ARCH  20112 106736 301 64 4Architectural Design Studio I

 3,00ARCH  22512 106738 302 22 0Architectural History II

 6,00ARCH  23312 106737 303 32 2Construction Systems I

 3,00ARCH  23712 106739 304 22 0Behavior and Analysis of Structures

 3,00ARCH  24312 106740 305 22 0Building Science I

 3,00ARCH  21412 106748 306 32 2Innovative Digital Applications II

 3,00RPW  30512 103935 307 10 2Research Paper Writing

 3,00ELEC  222 105173 2 33 0Departmental Elective

 3,00ELEC  322 105174 3 33 0Non-Departmental Elective

 9,00ARCH  20222 106743 401 64 4Architectural Design Studio II

 3,00ARCH  20422 106745 402 22 0Architectural History III

 6,00ARCH  23422 106744 403 32 2Construction Systems II

 3,00ARCH  23822 106746 404 22 0Innovative Structural Applications

 3,00ARCH  24222 106747 405 22 0Building Science II

 3,00APS  30822 103934 406 10 2Academic Presentation Skills

 3,00ELEC  413 105175 4 33 0Departmental Elective

 3,00ELEC  513 105176 5 33 0Departmental Elective

 9,00ARCH  30113 106751 501 64 4Architectural Design Studio III

 3,00RTW  40513 103349 502 10 2Report Writing *

 3,00TURK  10113 102145 503 22 0Turkish I

 6,00ARCH  30513 106752 504 32 2Construction Systems III

 3,00ARCH  31613 106755 505 32 2Heritage Documentation

 3,00ELEC  623 105177 6 33 0Departmental Elective

 9,00ARCH  30223 106754 601 64 4Architectural Design Studio IV

 3,00PCS  40623 103350 602 10 2Professional Communication Skills *

 3,00TURK  10223 102147 603 22 0Turkish II

 3,00ARCH  20023 106756 604 00 0Summer Practice: Building Site II

 8,00ARCH  35223 106079 605 42 4Integrated Construction Systems *

 3,00ELEC  714 105178 7 33 0Departmental Elective

 3,00ELEC  814 105179 8 33 0Departmental Elective

 3,00ELEC  914 105180 9 33 0Faculty Elective

 3,00ELEC  1014 105181 10 33 0Elective (Free)

 15,00ARCH  40114 106757 701 64 4Architectural Design Studio V

 3,00HIST  20114 100914 702 22 0Principles of Atatürk and History of Turkish Revolution I

 8,00ARCH  43114 106080 703 42 4Urban Design Studio *

 3,00ELEC  1124 105182 11 33 0Departmental Elective

 3,00ELEC  1224 105183 12 33 0Departmental Elective

 15,00ARCH  40224 106758 801 64 4Architectural Design Studio VI

 3,00HIST  20224 100917 802 22 0Principles of Atatürk and History of Turkish Revolution II

 3,00ARCH  30024 106759 803 00 0Summer Practice: Architectural Office

 3,00ARCH  40624 106071 804 33 0Architectural Design Management *

 169  253,0T.Kredi= T.ECTS Kredi=* : Kalkan Dersler



Müfredat No   :  271

Müfredat Adı  : Mimarlık 2015

BimKodu DonemSınıf Ders Kodu ECTSDers AdıBolumKodu Kredi

 6,00ARCH  10111 106729 101 64 4Basic Design

 3,00MATH  11711 106484 102 33 0Geometry for Architects

 3,00ARCH  12111 106731 103 22 0Introduction to Architecture

 5,00ARCH  13111 106730 104 32 2Technical Drawing

 2,00ARCH  13511 103871 105 22 0Humanities *

 3,00ARCH  20311 106741 106 32 2Computer Aided Design I

 4,00ENG  12111 105554 107 32 2Academic English I

 1,00ESR  10111 100894 108 11 0Ethics and Social Responsibility

 9,00ARCH  10221 106733 201 64 4Introduction to Architectural Design

 3,00ARCH  10421 106749 202 22 0Architectural History I

 3,00ARCH  12221 106735 203 22 0Introduction to Engineering Mechanics

 5,00ARCH  13221 106734 204 32 2Architectural Drawing

 3,00ARCH  20521 106742 205 22 0Materials of Architectural Construction

 3,00ARCH  13621 106055 206 33 0Introduction to Architectural Theory *

 4,00ENG  12221 105555 207 32 2Academic English II

 9,00ARCH  20112 106736 301 64 4Architectural Design Studio I

 3,00ARCH  22512 106738 302 22 0Architectural History II

 6,00ARCH  23312 106737 303 32 2Construction Systems I

 3,00ARCH  23712 106739 304 22 0Behavior and Analysis of Structures

 3,00ARCH  24312 106740 305 22 0Building Science I

 3,00ARCH  21412 106748 306 32 2Innovative Digital Applications II

 3,00ELEC  122 106060 1 33 0Departmental Elective I

 9,00ARCH  20222 106743 401 64 4Architectural Design Studio II

 3,00ARCH  20422 106745 402 22 0Architectural History III

 6,00ARCH  23422 106744 403 32 2Construction Systems II

 3,00ARCH  23822 106746 404 22 0Innovative Structural Applications

 3,00ARCH  24222 106747 405 22 0Building Science II

 9,00ARCH  30113 106751 501 64 4Architectural Design Studio III

 6,00ARCH  30513 106752 502 32 2Construction Systems III

 3,00ARCH  31113 106753 503 22 0Architectural History IV

 3,00ARCH  31313 106760 504 33 0Principles of City Planning

 3,00ARCH  31513 106761 505 33 0Heritage Conscioueness and Conservation

 3,00HIST  20113 100914 506 22 0Principles of Atatürk and History of Turkish Revolution I

 3,00TURK  10113 102145 507 22 0Turkish I

 9,00ARCH  30223 106754 601 64 4Architectural Design Studio IV

 6,00ARCH  31223 106762 602 32 2Urban Design

 3,00ARCH  31423 106763 603 33 0Contemporary Architectural Theories

 3,00ARCH  31623 106755 604 32 2Heritage Documentation

 3,00ARCH  20023 106756 605 00 0Summer Practice: Building Site II

 3,00HIST  20223 100917 606 22 0Principles of Atatürk and History of Turkish Revolution II

 3,00TURK  10223 102147 607 22 0Turkish II

 3,00ELEC  514 106770 2 33 0Departmental Elective V

 3,00ELEC  614 106771 3 33 0Departmental Elective VI

 3,00ELEC  714 106772 4 33 0Faculty Elective I

 3,00ELEC  814 106773 5 33 0Free Elective

 15,00ARCH  40114 106757 701 64 4Architectural Design Studio V

 3,00ARCH  40714 106764 702 33 0Professional Practice and Ethics

 3,00ELEC  924 106774 6 33 0Departmental Elective VII

 3,00ELEC  1024 106775 7 33 0Departmental Elective VIII

 3,00ELEC  1124 106776 8 33 0Faculty Elective II

 15,00ARCH  40224 106758 801 64 4Architectural Design Studio VI

 3,00ARCH  40824 106765 802 10 2Architectural Design Project Report

 3,00ARCH  30024 106759 803 00 0Summer Practice: Architectural Office

 157  231,0T.Kredi= T.ECTS Kredi=* : Kalkan Dersler



Müfredat No   :  316

Müfredat Adı  : Mimarlık 2016

BimKodu DonemSınıf Ders Kodu ECTSDers AdıBolumKodu Kredi

 6,00ARCH  10111 106729 101 64 4Basic Design

 3,00MATH  11711 106484 102 33 0Geometry for Architects

 3,00ARCH  12111 106731 103 22 0Introduction to Architecture

 5,00ARCH  13111 106730 104 32 2Technical Drawing

 2,00ARCH  13511 103871 105 22 0Humanities *

 3,00ARCH  20311 106741 106 32 2Computer Aided Design I

 4,00ENG  12111 105554 107 32 2Academic English I

 1,00ESR  10111 100894 108 11 0Ethics and Social Responsibility

 9,00ARCH  10221 106733 201 64 4Introduction to Architectural Design

 3,00ARCH  10421 106749 202 22 0Architectural History I

 3,00ARCH  12221 106735 203 22 0Introduction to Engineering Mechanics

 5,00ARCH  13221 106734 204 32 2Architectural Drawing

 3,00ARCH  20521 106742 205 22 0Materials of Architectural Construction

 3,00ARCH  13621 106055 206 33 0Introduction to Architectural Theory *

 4,00ENG  12221 105555 207 32 2Academic English II

 3,00ELEC  112 107098 1 33 0Free Elective

 3,00ELEC  212 106767 2 33 0Departmental Elective II

 9,00ARCH  20112 106736 301 64 4Architectural Design Studio I

 3,00ARCH  22512 106738 304 22 0Architectural History II

 6,00ARCH  23312 106737 305 32 2Construction Systems I

 3,00ARCH  23712 106739 306 22 0Behavior and Analysis of Structures

 3,00ARCH  24312 106740 307 22 0Building Science I

 3,00ELEC  322 106768 3 33 0Departmental Elective III

 9,00ARCH  20222 106743 401 64 4Architectural Design Studio II

 3,00ARCH  20422 106745 402 22 0Architectural History III

 3,00ARCH  21422 106748 403 32 2Innovative Digital Applications II

 6,00ARCH  23422 106744 404 32 2Construction Systems II

 3,00ARCH  23822 106746 405 22 0Innovative Structural Applications

 3,00ARCH  24222 106747 406 22 0Building Science II

 9,00ARCH  30113 106751 501 64 4Architectural Design Studio III

 6,00ARCH  30513 106752 502 32 2Construction Systems III

 3,00ARCH  31113 106753 503 22 0Architectural History IV

 3,00ARCH  31313 106760 504 33 0Principles of City Planning

 3,00ARCH  31513 106761 505 33 0Heritage Conscioueness and Conservation

 3,00HIST  20113 100914 506 22 0Principles of Atatürk and History of Turkish Revolution I

 3,00TURK  10113 102145 507 22 0Turkish I

 9,00ARCH  30223 106754 601 64 4Architectural Design Studio IV

 6,00ARCH  31223 106762 602 32 2Urban Design

 3,00ARCH  31423 106763 603 33 0Contemporary Architectural Theories

 3,00ARCH  31623 106755 604 32 2Heritage Documentation

 3,00ARCH  20023 106756 605 00 0Summer Practice: Building Site II

 3,00HIST  20223 100917 606 22 0Principles of Atatürk and History of Turkish Revolution II

 3,00TURK  10223 102147 607 22 0Turkish II

 3,00ELEC  514 106770 4 33 0Departmental Elective V

 3,00ELEC  614 106771 5 33 0Departmental Elective VI

 3,00ELEC  714 106772 6 33 0Faculty Elective I

 3,00ELEC  814 106773 7 33 0Free Elective

 15,00ARCH  40114 106757 701 64 4Architectural Design Studio V

 3,00ARCH  40714 106764 702 33 0Professional Practice and Ethics

 3,00ELEC  924 106774 8 33 0Departmental Elective VII

 3,00ELEC  1024 106775 9 33 0Departmental Elective VIII

 3,00ELEC  1124 106776 10 33 0Faculty Elective II

 15,00ARCH  40224 106758 801 64 4Architectural Design Studio VI

 3,00ARCH  40824 106765 802 10 2Architectural Design Project Report

 3,00ARCH  30024 106759 803 00 0Summer Practice: Architectural Office

 163  237,0T.Kredi= T.ECTS Kredi=* : Kalkan Dersler



Müfredat No   :  317

Müfredat Adı  : Mimarlık 2017

BimKodu DonemSınıf Ders Kodu ECTSDers AdıBolumKodu Kredi

 6,00ARCH  10111 106729 101 64 4Basic Design

 3,00ARCH  10311 106732 102 33 0Free-Hand Drawing

 3,00ARCH  12111 106731 103 22 0Introduction to Architecture

 5,00ARCH  13111 106730 104 32 2Technical Drawing

 4,00ENG  12111 105554 105 32 2Academic English I

 3,00HIST  20111 100914 106 22 0Principles of Atatürk and History of Turkish Revolution I

 3,00MATH  11711 106484 107 33 0Geometry for Architects

 3,00TURK  10111 102145 108 22 0Turkish I

 9,00ARCH  10221 106733 201 64 4Introduction to Architectural Design

 3,00ARCH  10421 106749 202 22 0Architectural History I

 3,00ARCH  12221 106735 203 22 0Introduction to Engineering Mechanics

 5,00ARCH  13221 106734 204 32 2Architectural Drawing

 4,00ENG  12221 105555 205 32 2Academic English II

 3,00HIST  20221 100917 206 22 0Principles of Atatürk and History of Turkish Revolution II

 3,00TURK  10221 102147 207 22 0Turkish II

 9,00ARCH  20112 106736 301 64 4Architectural Design Studio I

 3,00ARCH  20312 106741 302 32 2Computer Aided Design I

 3,00ARCH  20512 106742 303 22 0Materials of Architectural Construction

 3,00ARCH  22512 106738 304 22 0Architectural History II

 6,00ARCH  23312 106737 305 32 2Construction Systems I

 3,00ARCH  23712 106739 306 22 0Behavior and Analysis of Structures

 3,00ARCH  24312 106740 307 22 0Building Science I

 9,00ARCH  20222 106743 401 64 4Architectural Design Studio II

 3,00ARCH  20422 106745 402 22 0Architectural History III

 3,00ARCH  21422 106748 403 32 2Innovative Digital Applications II

 6,00ARCH  23422 106744 404 32 2Construction Systems II

 3,00ARCH  23822 106746 405 22 0Innovative Structural Applications

 3,00ARCH  24222 106747 406 22 0Building Science II

 3,00ARCH  10022 106750 407 00 0Summer Practice: Building Site I

 3,00ELEC  113 106766 1 33 0Departmental Elective I

 3,00ELEC  213 106767 2 33 0Departmental Elective II

 9,00ARCH  30113 106751 501 64 4Architectural Design Studio III

 6,00ARCH  30513 106752 502 32 2Construction Systems III

 3,00ARCH  31113 106753 503 22 0Architectural History IV

 3,00ARCH  31313 106760 504 33 0Principles of City Planning

 3,00ARCH  31513 106761 505 33 0Heritage Conscioueness and Conservation

 3,00ELEC  323 106768 3 33 0Departmental Elective III

 3,00ELEC  423 106769 4 33 0Departmental Elective IV

 9,00ARCH  30223 106754 601 64 4Architectural Design Studio IV

 6,00ARCH  31223 106762 602 32 2Urban Design

 3,00ARCH  31423 106763 603 33 0Contemporary Architectural Theories

 3,00ARCH  31623 106755 604 32 2Heritage Documentation

 3,00ARCH  20023 106756 605 00 0Summer Practice: Building Site II

 3,00ELEC  514 106770 5 33 0Departmental Elective V

 3,00ELEC  614 106771 6 33 0Departmental Elective VI

 3,00ELEC  714 106772 7 33 0Faculty Elective I

 3,00ELEC  814 106773 8 33 0Free Elective

 15,00ARCH  40114 106757 701 64 4Architectural Design Studio V

 3,00ARCH  40714 106764 702 33 0Professional Practice and Ethics

 3,00ELEC  924 106774 9 33 0Departmental Elective VII

 3,00ELEC  1024 106775 10 33 0Departmental Elective VIII

 3,00ELEC  1124 106776 11 33 0Faculty Elective II

 15,00ARCH  40224 106758 801 64 4Architectural Design Studio VI

 3,00ARCH  40824 106765 802 10 2Architectural Design Project Report

 3,00ARCH  30024 106759 803 00 0Summer Practice: Architectural Office

 163  240,0T.Kredi= T.ECTS Kredi=* : Kalkan Dersler


